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	INGLESE AVANZATO II STEP

	CALENDARIO DIDATTICO

	DATA
	ORA      Inizio
	ORA  Termine
	ARGOMENTO
	DOCENTE
	ORE

	10/11/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Urban growth
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	14/11/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Urban planning
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	17/11/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Eco-building
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	24/11/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Eco-living
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	28/11/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Reports
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	01/12/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Presentations
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ora

	05/12/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Building elements
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	12/12/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	Restoring and Renovating
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	15/12/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	On the building site
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore

	[bookmark: _GoBack]22/12/2016
	18.00
	20.00
	House systems
Public works
	Lucia Bonello
	2 ore
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